VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 223

Gunston Hall

Item 223	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$1,605,931	\$1,605,931
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$369,202	\$369,202
Operational and Support Services (14507) Fund Sources:	\$1,236,729	\$1,236,729
General	\$1,374,193	\$1,374,193
Special	\$231,738	\$231,738

Authority: Title 23.1, Chapter 32, Article 3, Code of Virginia.